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Macarthur Street
Primary School

$chool
Canteen

Please place your child/children’s
lunches using our Qkr! App. No need
to find loose change - just order and

pay on the app.

Orders need to be completed by
9:30am Wednesday morning

Preferred Payment Method

Qkr!

by MasterCard’

OUR SCHOOL CANTEEN IS OPEN
ON THURSDAYS



https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.organicschools.com.au%2Fwp-content%2Fuploads%2FCanteen%2Fschool-canteen.jpg&imgrefurl=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.organicschools.com.au%2Fcanteen%2F&docid=FJchp71uCDGBbM&tbnid=-klwi9R3IAF_tM%3A&w=380&h=249&safe=

SALADS

Ham & Salad Sandwich or Roll
Ham, lettuce, cheese, beetroot, tomato & mayonnaise
Your choice of high fibre white of multi grain bread/roll

Chicken sandwich or roll

Roast Chicken pieces, lettuce, cheese, beetroot, tomato &
mayonnaise

Your choice of high fibre white of multi grain bread/roll

Salad in a bowl
Just salad - Lettuce, cheese, beetroot, tomato, boiled
egg, mayonnaise

Salad with Chicken in a bowl
Lettuce, cheese, beetroot, tomato, boiled egg,
mayonnaise - with a chicken tender

HOME MADE MINI PIZZAS

Chicken, cheese & BBQ sauce

Ham, Cheese & pizza sauce

Chesse and pizza sauce

$3.50

$3.50

$3.00

$4.00

$3.00

$2.80

$2.50

Fried Rice
Rice, onion, bacon, peas, carrot, egg, chicken powder

Crumbed Chicken Tenders

Corn on the Cob
2 pieces of corn - steamed

Steamed Dim Sims

TOASTED SANDWICHES

Toasted ham sandwich on high fibre or multi grain bread

Toasted cheese sandwich on high fibre or multi grain bread

Toasted ham and cheese sandwich on high fibre or multi grain bread

Toasted chicken and cheese on high fibre or multi grain bread

$3.00

$1.50

$1.00

50c

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

DRINKS
Available lunch and play

Fruit Juice
Apple, Apple & Blackcurrant, Apple, Mango & Banana

Milk
Plain
Strawberry, Chocolate

AFTERNOON PLAY

Lemonade Icy Poles

Chocolate Icy Poles

Fresh Fruit Salad

Apple, grapes, watermelon, pineapple, banana, strawberries

$1.50

$1.00

$1.50

50

50

$3.00




