Please place your child/children's lunches using our Qkr! App. No need to find loose change - just order and pay on the app.

Orders need to be completed by 9:30am Wednesday morning





# Macarthur Street Primary School



OUR SCHOOL CANTEEN IS OPEN ON THURSDAYS

# **SALADS**

Salad with Chicken in a bowl

Lettuce, cheese, beetroot, tomato, boiled egg, mayonnaise - with a chicken tender

Ham & Salad Sandwich or Roll Ham, lettuce, cheese, beetroot, tomato & mayonnaise Your choice of high fibre white of multi grain bread/roll	\$3.50
Chicken sandwich or roll  Roast Chicken pieces, lettuce, cheese, beetroot, tomato & mayonnaise  Your choice of high fibre white of multi grain bread/roll	\$3.50
Salad in a bowl  Just salad - Lettuce, cheese, beetroot, tomato, boiled egg, mayonnaise	\$3.00

### **HOT FOOD**

\$4.00

Fried Rice	\$3.00
Rice, onion, bacon, peas, carrot, egg, chicken powder	
Crumbed Chicken Tenders	\$1.50
Corn on the Cob	\$1.00
2 pieces of corn - steamed	
Steamed Dim Sims	.50c

### **DRINKS**

Available lunch and play

Fruit Juice	\$1.5
Apple, Apple & Blackcurrant, Apple, Mango & Banana	
Milk	
Plain	\$1.0
Strawberry, Chocolate	\$1.5

### **AFTERNOON PLAY**

Lemonade Icy Poles	.50
Chocolate Icy Poles	.50
Fresh Fruit Salad Apple, grapes, watermelon, pineapple, banana, strawberries	\$3.00

## **TOASTED SANDWICHES**

# HOME MADE MINI PIZZAS

Chicken, cheese & BBQ sauce	\$3.00
Ham, Cheese & pizza sauce	\$2.80
Chesse and pizza sauce	\$2.50

Toasted ham sandwich on high fibre or multi grain bread	\$2.50
Toasted cheese sandwich on high fibre or multi grain bread	\$2.50
Toasted ham and cheese sandwich on high fibre or multi grain bread	\$2.50
Toasted chicken and cheese on high fibre or multi grain bread	\$2.50

